Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Bahrenfelder Lounge

Fr
Do
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Do
Fr
Mi
Fr
Fr

12.09.25
02.10.25
14.11.25
21.11.25
05.12.25
16.01.26
06.02.26
27.02.26
13.03.26
02.04.26
24.04.26
13.05.26
29.05.26
05.06.26

3C

3C

3C

3C

3C

3C

3C

3C

3C

3C

3C

3C

3C

3C

DC Bahrenfelder
DC Bahrenfelder
DC Bahrenfelder
DC Bahrenfelder
DC Bahrenfelder
DC Bahrenfelder
DC Bahrenfelder
DC Bahrenfelder
DC Bahrenfelder
DC Bahrenfelder
DC Bahrenfelder
DC Bahrenfelder
DC Bahrenfelder
DC Bahrenfelder

Kiek mol 180
Enni's Fighter's
Team U-Ei
Korridor Kobras
Mac Fly Eagles
Elbmotten reloaded
DC Wild Cats

Die Haggemanner
Lucky Puncher
Flitzpiepen
Hamburger

Tops Sei Dank
DC Gremlins

DC Lohhof

Stand: 30.10.2025

DC Bahrenfelder


https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=2&change_date=38064
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=4&change_date=38076
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=8&change_date=38101
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=9&change_date=38107
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=11&change_date=38123
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=13&change_date=38139
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=16&change_date=38162
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=18&change_date=38175
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=20&change_date=38187
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=22&change_date=38200
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=25&change_date=38220
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=27&change_date=38236
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=29&change_date=38251
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=30&change_date=38259

