

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



Spielplan Bahrenfelder Lounge

Fr	12.09.25	3C	DC Bahrenfelder	-	Kiek mol 180	
Do	02.10.25	3C	DC Bahrenfelder	-	Enni's Fighter's	
Fr	14.11.25	3C	DC Bahrenfelder	-	Team Ü-Ei	
Fr	21.11.25	3C	DC Bahrenfelder	-	Korridor Kobras	
Fr	05.12.25	3C	DC Bahrenfelder	-	Mac Fly Eagles	Stand: 15.12.2025
Fr	16.01.26	3C	DC Bahrenfelder	-	Elbmotten reloaded	
Fr	06.02.26	3C	DC Bahrenfelder	-	DC Wild Cats	
Fr	27.02.26	3C	DC Bahrenfelder	-	Die Haggemänner	
Fr	13.03.26	3C	DC Bahrenfelder	-	Lucky Puncher	DC Bahrenfelder
Do	02.04.26	3C	DC Bahrenfelder	-	Flitzpiepen	
Fr	24.04.26	3C	DC Bahrenfelder	-	Hamburger	
Mi	13.05.26	3C	DC Bahrenfelder	-	Tops Sei Dank	
Fr	29.05.26	3C	DC Bahrenfelder	-	DC Gremlins	
Fr	05.06.26	3C	DC Bahrenfelder	-	DC Lohhof	